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	r.b.
	Broj indeksa
	Kolokvijum 
(max 45 poena)
	Popravni kolokvijum
(max 45)
	Završni ispit
	Popravni završni ispit
	Seminarski rad
	Aktivnosti 
	UKUPNO
	OCJENA
	Oslobođen/a
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	14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	14
	F

	23
	3/21
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	25.5
	F

	24
	4/1
	 
	23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	23
	F

	25
	11/21
	 
	23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	23
	F

	26
	12/21
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	F

	27
	13 / 21
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	28
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